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The menu of Masala Zone Authentic Indian Cusine from Horsham includes 195 dishes. On average the dishes
or drinks on the menu cost approximately $10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Masala Zone
Authentic Indian Cuisine in Horsham, PA, is a renowned Indian restaurant celebrated for its delightful flavors and
an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. This week, Masala Zone welcomes guests from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM.

Are you planning a visit? Feel free to call ahead at (215) 394-8049 to inquire about wait times or to reserve your
table. For those who prefer to dine at home, you can conveniently order from Masala Zone through Uber Eats or
DoorDash. The menu caters to a variety of dietary preferences, featuring delicious vegetarian options as well.

Experience the vibrant atmosphere and authentic dishes that have made Masala Zone a local favorite!.
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Soups

SWEET CORN SOUP $4.0

Pasta

HAKKA NOODLES

Fish Dishes

FISH CURRY

Salad

GREEN SALAD $4.0

Rice
GARLIC FRIED RICE

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties
LAMB SHANK NIHARI $17.0

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO

Vegetarian Specialties

ALOO BENGAN $10.0
Beilagen Und Extras
ACHAR $2.0

Indian Starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA $3.0

Tandoori Spezialitdten

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL

Tandoori Specialties

SHRIMP TANDOORI

Grilled Dishes

PANEER TANDOORI

Main Course

FENUGREEK CREAMY PEAS

Biryani

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI

Main
LUNCH WEEKEND SPECIALS

Indische Getranke
SWEET LASSI

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

American
TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS

Thai Specialties

THAI CHICKEN CURRY

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

$20.0

$18.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$3.0

$5.0

$14.0
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Lassi

MANGO LASSI $3.0
Brot & Reis

KULCHA NAAN $3.5

Lassi, Indische Getranke,
Softdrinks

SALTED LASSI $3.0

Beverages

MASALA ZONE SPECIAL FRUIT

COCKTAIL $6.0
Hot Drinks

TEA $2.0
Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT $4.5
Special Combos

CHICKEN SEEKH KABOB
Indo-Chinese

HOT N SOUR SOUP $5.0
Sharing Platters

VEGETARIAN PLATTER $9.0
Chops & Cutlets

CHICKEN KEEMA SAMOSA $4.5

Indian Vegetarian
MIXED VEGETABLE

Entree
CHICKEN CHOPS $13.0

Seafood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG $18.0

Vegetarian Delights

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO $13.0

Non-Veg Main Course
Chicken

BIHARI CHICKEN $14.0

Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY

For The Vegetarian
OKRA MASALA $10.0

Naan Bread
ALOO NAAN $5.0

Vegetarian Curries
DAAL MAKHANI $11.0

Meat Lovers

LAMB SEEKH KABOB

Traditional Breads
CHEESE FILL NAAN $6.0
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Vegetarian Appetizer
SCRAMBLED PANEER $12.0

Weekly Events

WEEKEND BRUNCH

Non-Veg Curry

CHICKEN HALEEM $14.0

Lamb And Mutton Dishes

LAMB SHAHI KORMA $17.0

Dinner Offer

LUNCH BUFFET

Tandoori Bread
Specialties

ONION KULCHA $4.0

Indian Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN ACHARI $14.0
Breads Olives And
Bruschette

BREAD BASKET $11.0
Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP $4.0

Specialties Pasta

GARLIC NOODLES

Seafood Classic Curries
GOAN SHRIMP CURRY $17.0

House-Made Sorbets
LEMON MINT $3.0

Indian Vegetarian
Specialties

ALOO GOBHI $10.0

Diverse Flavours
SAAG PANEER $11.0

Indian Tandoori Dishes

FISH TANDOORI $18.0

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Vegetarian - Vegetable
Treasures
PANEER KARAHI $14.0

Lamb And Mutton

Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA $17.0
Vegan Curry Specialties
CHANA SAAG $10.0
Uncategorized

CHICKEN MALAI KABOB $13.0
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Rice Dishes

LAMB/GOAT DUM BIRYANI
MASALA ZONE SPECIAL BIRYANI

Extras

SIDE OF BASMATI RICE
SIDE OF ZEERA RICE

Appetizer
PANEER PAKORA
GOBI MANCHURIAN

Starters

PAPRI CHAAT
CHICKEN 65 (DRY)

Bread

KASHMIRI NAAN
CHILI NAAN

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

Biryani And Pulav
Specialties

SHRIMP DUM BIRYANI
VEGETABLE DUM BIRYANI

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ROSE LASSI

STRAWBERRY LASSI

BOTTLED WATER

$17.0
$18.0

$2.0
$4.0

$7.0

$4.3
$10.0

$5.0
$4.0

$19.0
$12.0

$3.0
$5.0
$1.7

Vegetarian

PANEER MAKHANI
PAKORA CURRY
BAINGAN BHARTA

Side Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES

MANGO CHUTNEY
RICE

Vegetarian Dishes
TADKA DAAL

SPINACH PANEER
CHANNA MASALA

Chicken Specialties
CHICKEN JALFREZI
KASHMIRI CHICKEN
DESI CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN SAFFRON

CHICKEN KARAHI
(WITH
BONE/BONELESS)

MADRAS CHICKEN (WITH
BONE/BONELESS)

CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA

Seafood Dishes
FISH/SHRIMP CURRY
FISH/SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA
FISH/SHRIMP KARAHI
FISH/SHRIMP JALFREZI

$13.0
$10.0
$12.0

$10.0
$2.0

$11.0

$14.0
$14.0
$16.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$17.0
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Dessert These Types Of Dishes
KHEER $4.0 Are Being Served
RAS MALAI $4.0 LAMB CHOPS $18.0
GULAB JAMUN $4.0 CHICKEN
CARROT HALWA $5.0 SALAD
THREE MILKS $6.0 NOODLES
DESSERT PLATTER $11.0 SOUP
RICE PUDDING FISH
BREAD
Lamb/Goat Dishes L AME
LAMBI/GOAT CURRY $16.0 DESSERTS
LAMBIGOAT SAAG $16.0
LAMBI/GOAT JALFREZI $16.0 Entrées
LAMBI/GOAT KARAHI $17.0 VEGETABLE SAMOSA  $3.5
LAMB/GOAT BHUNA $17.0 ALOO TIKKI CHAAT $4.3
LAMB/GOAT MASALA $16.0 CHILI LAMB (DRY) $11.0
LAMBI/GOAT VINDALOO $16.0 CHILI CHICKEN (DRY) $10.0
LAMB/GOAT ROGANJOSH $17.0 CHILI PANEER (DRY) $9.0
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN (DRY)  $8.0
Ingredients Used CRISPY CHILI CORN (DRY) $8.0
MINT LASOONI GOBHI (DRY) $9.0
GARLIC TAIPEI PRAWN (DRY) $10.0
>~ BUTTER KAI CHI (DRY) $10.0
VEGETABLES NON-VEG PLATTER $12.0
HONEY MIXED VEGETABLE KORMA $12.0
SHRIMP
CORN Indo-Chinese Dishes
CHILI VEGETABLE CASHEW (GRAVY) $12.0
ONION CHILI CHICKEN (GRAVY) $16.0
CHILI FISHISHRIMP (GRAVY) $15.0
CHILI PANEER (GRAVY) $14.0

GOBHI MANCHURIAN (GRAVY) $8.0
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VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN MATAR PANEER $12.0
$13.0
(GRAVY)
CHANA MASALA $10.0
GARLIC CHICKEN (GRAVY) $14.0
MALAI KOFTA $13.0
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN (GRAVY) $14.0
PLAIN NAAN $2.5
GINGER CHICKEN (GRAVY) $14.0
GARLIC NAAN $3.5
GARLIC PANEERI/TOFU (GRAVY) $12.0
CHEESE NAAN $4.0
GINGER TOFU (GRAVY) $12.0
KEEMA NAAN $4.5
THAI VEG CURRY $12.0
TANDOORI ROTI $2.3
THAI LAMB CURRY $15.0
PURI $3.0
THAI FISH/SHRIMP CURRY $17.0
RAITA $2.0
° SOFT DRINKS $2.3
Indian
NAAN
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP $4.5
PARATHA
CHICKEN TANDOORI
STRAWBERRIES LASSI
CHICKEN TIKKA $13.0
KORMA
GOAN FISH CURRY $16.0
BIRYANI
CHICKEN CURRY $12.0
SAAG
BUTTER CHICKEN $16.0
TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA $12.0
CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN SAAG $14.0
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN CHOLAY $14.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN VINDALOO $14.0
PANEER TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA $12.0
BUTTER NAAN
SHAHI PANEER $13.0

VINDALOO
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Masala Zone

316 RdPA 19044, Horsham, Opening Hours:

United States Friday 04:00-21:30
Saturday 04:00-21:30
Sunday 04:00-21:30
Tuesday 04:00-21:30
Wednesday 04:00-21:30
Thursday 04:00-21:30
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