





https://menuweb.menu 316 RdPA 19044, Horsham, United States +12153948049,+12672825843 - http://www.masalazonepa.com/









The *menu of Masala Zone Authentic Indian Cusine* from Horsham includes **195** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Masala Zone Authentic Indian Cuisine in Horsham, PA, is a renowned Indian restaurant celebrated for its delightful flavors and an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. This week, Masala Zone welcomes guests from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM. Are you planning a visit? Feel free to call ahead at (215) 394-8049 to inquire about wait times or to reserve your table. For those who prefer to dine at home, you can conveniently order from Masala Zone through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu caters to a variety of dietary preferences, featuring delicious <u>vegetarian</u> options as well. Experience the vibrant atmosphere and authentic dishes that have made Masala Zone a local favorite!.

**VEGETABLE PAKORA** 

Second Second

Soups SWEET CORN SOUP	\$4.0	Tandoori Spezialitäter	\$20.0
Pasta HAKKA NOODLES		Tandoori Specialties SHRIMP TANDOORI	\$18.0
Fish Dishes FISH CURRY		Grilled Dishes PANEER TANDOORI	\$14.0
Salad GREEN SALAD	\$4.0	Main Course FENUGREEK CREAMY PEAS	\$13.0
Rice GARLIC FRIED RICE		Biryani CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI	\$14.0
Fish SEA BASS		Main LUNCH WEEKEND SPECIALS	
Specialties LAMB SHANK NIHARI	\$17.0	Indische Getränke SWEET LASSI	\$3.0
Indian Main Dishes		Salad And Soup TOM YUM SOUP	\$5.0
Vegetarian Specialties	\$ \$10.0	American  TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS	
Beilagen Und Extras	\$2.0	Thai Specialties THAI CHICKEN CURRY	\$14.0
Indian Starters	<b>#2.0</b>	Asian Specialties	

\$3.0 SAMOSA

S. Carlot	<b>AND SECOND</b>	A P
		10

\$6.0

Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$3.0	Indian Vegetarian MIXED VEGETABLE	
Brot & Reis KULCHA NAAN	\$3.5	Entree CHICKEN CHOPS	\$13.0
Lassi, Indische Geträn Softdrinks	ke,	Seafood Specials SHRIMP SAAG	\$18.0
SALTED LASSI Beverages	\$3.0	Vegetarian Delights KASHMIRI DUM ALOO	\$13.0
MASALA ZONE SPECIAL FRUIT COCKTAIL	\$6.0	Non-Veg Main Course Chicken	
Hot Drinks TEA	\$2.0	BIHARI CHICKEN	\$14.0
Chaat SAMOSA CHAAT	\$4.5	Goat Dishes GOAT CURRY	
Special Combos CHICKEN SEEKH KABOB		For The Vegetarian OKRA MASALA	\$10.0
Indo-Chinese	\$5.0	Naan Bread ALOO NAAN	\$5.0
Sharing Platters		Vegetarian Curries	\$11.0
Chops & Cutlets	\$9.0	Meat Lovers	
CHICKEN KEEMA SAMOSA	\$4.5	Traditional Breads	

**CHEESE FILL NAAN** 



er
$\smile$ .
Į

SCRAMBLED PANEER \$12.0

Weekly Events

**WEEKEND BRUNCH** 

**Non-Veg Curry** 

CHICKEN HALEEM \$14.0

**Lamb And Mutton Dishes** 

LAMB SHAHI KORMA \$17.0

**Dinner Offer** 

**LUNCH BUFFET** 

Tandoori Bread Specialties

ONION KULCHA \$4.0

**Indian Chicken Dishes** 

CHICKEN ACHARI \$14.0

**Breads Olives And Bruschette** 

BREAD BASKET \$11.0

**Mixed Soups** 

TOMATO SOUP \$4.0

**Specialties Pasta** 

**GARLIC NOODLES** 

**Seafood Classic Curries** 

GOAN SHRIMP CURRY \$17.0

**House-Made Sorbets** 

LEMON MINT \$3.0

Indian Vegetarian Specialties

ALOO GOBHI \$10.0

**Diverse Flavours** 

SAAG PANEER \$11.0

**Indian Tandoori Dishes** 

FISH TANDOORI \$18.0

**Mixed Specialties** 

**KEBAB** 

Vegetarian - Vegetable Treasures

PANEER KARAHI \$14.0

Lamb And Mutton Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA \$17.0

**Vegan Curry Specialties** 

CHANA SAAG \$10.0

Uncategorized

CHICKEN MALAI KABOB \$13.0

			A TOPET
Rice Dishes		Vegetarian	
LAMB/GOAT DUM BIRYANI	\$17.0	PANEER MAKHANI	\$13.0
MASALA ZONE SPECIAL BIRYANI	\$18.0	PAKORA CURRY	\$10.0
		BAINGAN BHARTA	\$12.0
Extras			
SIDE OF BASMATI RICE	\$2.0	Side Dishes	
SIDE OF ZEERA RICE	\$4.0	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$10.0
Appetizer		MANGO CHUTNEY RICE	\$2.0
PANEER PAKORA	\$7.0		
GOBI MANCHURIAN		Vegetarian Dishes	
		TADKA DAAL	\$11.0
Starters		SPINACH PANEER	
PAPRI CHAAT	\$4.3	CHANNA MASALA	
CHICKEN 65 (DRY)	\$10.0		
Drood		Chicken Specialties	
Bread		CHICKEN JALFREZI	\$14.0
KASHMIRI NAAN	\$5.0	KASHMIRI CHICKEN	\$14.0
CHILI NAAN	\$4.0	DESI CHICKEN	\$16.0
Restaurant Category		Chicken Dishes	
DESSERT		CHICKEN SAFFRON	\$14.0
VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN KARAHI (WITH BONE/BONELESS)	\$14.0
Biryani And Pulav Specialties		MADRAS CHICKEN (WITH BONE/BONELESS)	\$14.0
SHRIMP DUM BIRYANI	\$19.0	CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA	\$14.0
VEGETABLE DUM BIRYANI	\$12.0		
		Seafood Dishes	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		FISH/SHRIMP CURRY	\$18.0
ROSE LASSI	\$3.0	FISH/SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA	\$19.0
STRAWBERRY LASSI	\$5.0	FISH/SHRIMP KARAHI	\$19.0
		FIGUICHDIMD 1AI FDEZI	¢17.0

\$1.7

**BOTTLED WATER** 

FISH/SHRIMP JALFREZI

\$17.0



#### **Dessert**

KHEER	\$4.0
RAS MALAI	\$4.0
<b>GULAB JAMUN</b>	\$4.0
CARROT HALWA	\$5.0
THREE MILKS	\$6.0
DESSERT PLATTER	\$11.0
RICE PUDDING	

#### Lamb/Goat Dishes

LAMB/GOAT CURRY	\$16.0
LAMB/GOAT SAAG	\$16.0
LAMB/GOAT JALFREZI	\$16.0
LAMB/GOAT KARAHI	\$17.0
LAMB/GOAT BHUNA	\$17.0
LAMB/GOAT MASALA	\$16.0
LAMB/GOAT VINDALOO	\$16.0
LAMB/GOAT ROGANJOSH	\$17.0

## **Ingredients Used**



MINT
GARLIC
BUTTER

**VEGETABLES** 

**HONEY** 

SHRIMP

**CORN** 

CHILI

**ONION** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



LAMB CHOPS \$18.0
CHICKEN
SALAD

**NOODLES** 

**SOUP** 

**FISH** 

**BREAD** 

**LAMB** 

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Entrées**

V	EGETABLE SAMOSA	\$3.5
A	LOO TIKKI CHAAT	\$4.3
C	CHILI LAMB (DRY)	\$11.0
CHILI CHICK	EN (DRY)	\$10.0
CHILI PANEE	R (DRY)	\$9.0
VEGETABLE	MANCHURIAN (DRY)	\$8.0
CRISPY CHIL	I CORN (DRY)	\$8.0
LASOONI GO	BHI (DRY)	\$9.0
TAIPEI PRAW	/N (DRY)	\$10.0
KAI CHI (DRY	<b>'</b> )	\$10.0
NON-VEG PL	ATTER	\$12.0
MIXED VEGE	TABLE KORMA	\$12.0

#### **Indo-Chinese Dishes**

VEGETABLE CASHEW (GRAVY)	\$12.0
CHILI CHICKEN (GRAVY)	\$16.0
CHILI FISH/SHRIMP (GRAVY)	\$15.0
CHILI PANEER (GRAVY)	\$14.0
GOBHI MANCHURIAN (GRAVY)	\$8.0

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN \$13.0 MATAR PANEER (GRAVY)	\$12.0
GARLIC CHICKEN (GRAVY) \$14.0	\$10.0
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN (GRAVY) \$14.0	\$13.0
GINGER CHICKEN (GRAVY) \$14.0	\$2.5
GARLIC NAAN GARLIC PANEER/TOFU (GRAVY) \$12.0	\$3.5
GINGER TOFU (GRAVY) \$12.0	\$4.0
THAI VEG CURRY \$12.0	\$4.5
TANDOORI ROTI THAI LAMB CURRY \$15.0	\$2.3
THAI FISH/SHRIMP CURRY \$17.0	\$3.0
RAITA	\$2.0
Indian SOFT DRINKS	\$2.3
NAAN	
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP \$4.5 PARATHA	
CHICKEN TANDOORI STRAWBERRIES LASSI	
CHICKEN TIKKA \$13.0 KORMA	
GOAN FISH CURRY \$16.0 BIRYANI	
CHICKEN CURRY \$12.0 SAAG	
BUTTER CHICKEN \$16.0 TIKKA MASALA	
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA \$12.0 CHICKEN BIRYANI	
CHICKEN SAAG \$14.0	
CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN CHOLAY \$14.0	
TANDOORI CHICKEN CHICKEN VINDALOO \$14.0	
PANEER TIKKA MASALA \$12.0	
SHAHI PANEER \$13.0	

**VINDALOO** 



## Masala Zone

316 RdPA 19044, Horsham, United States Opening Hours: Friday 04:00-21:30 Saturday 04:00-21:30 Sunday 04:00-21:30 Tuesday 04:00-21:30 Wednesday 04:00-21:30 Thursday 04:00-21:30

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

